grid.ternoscorrevoli .com
Wall System
S Y S T E M
P
   |
1
gr
id

LL
S
Description Order Codes Finishes
Lock cover
 with Patent Key
C.0490.01.02.28 Metal Grey
C.0490.01.02.30 Graphite
C.0490.01.02.39 White RAL 9002
Handle Cover with
Magnetic Stricker
C.0490.01.01.28 Metal Grey
C.0490.01.01.30 Graphite
C.0490.01.01.39 White RAL 9002
Cover with
 Euro profile cylinder hole
C.0490.01.03.28 Metal Grey
C.0490.01.03.30 Graphite
C.0490.01.03.39 White RAL 9002
H
A
N
D
LE
S
Description Order Codes Finishes
Pair of solid handles
in Zamak
C.0420.A.1.28 Metal Grey
C.0420.A.1.30 Graphite
C.0420.A.1.39 White RAL 9002
Pair of Hollow Handle
in Zamak
C.0420.A.2.28 Metal Grey
C.0420.A.2.30 Graphite
C.0420.A.2.39 White RAL 9002
Pivot Door: covers and finishes
The table below sets out the order codes and the relevant finishes for the cover elements of the Pivot Door, which can be used
in the GRiD System. Note: Handle, latch and lock are not included in the kit.
Universal System: handles